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CARMaxX Vehicle Purchase Agreement

This Vehicle Purchase Agreement (the “Agreement”) is entered into as of 01/28/2005 , between the Seller(s) and the
Purchaser, CarMax. In this Agreement, the words “we,” “us,” and “our” mean the Purchaser, and the words “you” and “your” mean the Seller.
Seller's Name DANIEL THORNE Social Security No.

Seller's Address 6510 OMALLEY CT. GARLAND TX 75044

Seller's Name Social Security No.

Seller's Address

Purchaser's Store Name / Location CarMax Auto Superstores, Inc.

Purchaser's Address 12715 LBJ FREEWAY GARLAND X 75041

You propose to sell the following vehicle (the “Vehicle”) to Purchaser:

Year 1998 Make BMW Model 740 VIN WBAGF8326WDL55228 Mileage 92,775

—_— -

AGREEMENT TO SELL VEHICLE

By executing this Agreement, you hereby sell, transfer, and convey all rights, title, and interest in and to the Vehicle to us, our successors and
assigns, and we hereby accept all such rights, title, and interest in and to the Vehicle. In consideration of the sale of the Vehicle to us and the
making of warranties and representations, we hereby agree to pay you $ 9,500.00 (the
“Purchase Offer”), which represents the CarMax Appraised Value as reflected on the CarMax Appraisal.

SEPARATE TRANSACTION

You understand and agree that THE SALE OF THE VEHICLE TO US IS A FINAL SALE and is in no way connected to any purchase by you
of a vehicle from CarMax. You understand and agree that a subsequent purchase of a vehicle from CarMax is a separate transaction and is
distinct from this purchase of the Vehicle by CarMax from you.

TITLE TRANSFER AND LIENHOLDER INFORMATION
You hereby represent and warrant to us that you are the sole legal and record owner of the Vehicle, that no other party has any interest in or to
the Vehicle unless disclosed below, and that:

M The Vehicle is free from all security interests, liens, charges, and encumbrances (“Liens”) and that you have the right to sell the vehicle
outright; or

Upon payoff to the following lienholder(s):
(“Lienholder”) the Vehicle will be free from all Liens.

You represent and warrant that the Lienholder(s) is the only party with Liens against the Vehicle and that $ 0.00

is the total estimated payoff of the Liens on the Vehicle (the “Estimated Payoff’). You agree that you are liable and responsible for paying the
entire amount of the actual payoff owed to any Lienholder, including any fees, penalties, interest or other amounts assessed by the Lienholder
(“Actual Payoff’). You and Purchaser further agree that:

O You are financing the Estimated Payoff in connection with financing the purchase of another vehicle by you from CarMax; or
Q You are paying to CarMax an amount equal to the Actual Payoff less the Purchase Offer, in cash or certified funds.
VEHICLE MILEAGE DISCLOSURE

Seller has executed an Odometer Disclosure Statement, which is incorporated herein by reference. You represent and warrant that the
odometer of the Vehicle reflects the actual mileage of the Vehicle, unless one of the following statements is checked:

Reflects the amount of mileage in excess of its mechanical limits. Is NOT actual mileage, meaning there is an odometer discrepancy.

PLEASE SEE THE REVERSE OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL TERMS OF THIS AGREEMENT.

You acknowledge receiving and reading entirely, prior to signing below, a copy of this Agreement, the CarMax Appraisal, and the CarMax
Purchase Procedures, all of which are incorporated herein by reference. You acknowledge reviewing and completing the DISCLOSURE OF
VEHICLE HISTORY AND CONDITION section on the reverse of this document. By executing this document, you represent that you intend to
be boupd by this Agreement.

SELLE \)Q @p %4/\ PURCHAS?S CarMax, as|Agent
)
/M / ... 01/28/2005 D/)/] m)//\/ 01/28/2005

Seller's Signature Dale uriz%sjer S Slgnat re Date

By:

Seller's Signature Purchaser's Name ( Prlnt)

(06/03) PFF291
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CARMax Appruisul Offer

Your Sales Consulitant:
YCT

GARLAND TX 75044 ALBERT COSTA JR
Vehicle: 1298 BMW 740 4D SEDAN |

Mileage: 92,775 ine: 4.4L ; 7109 - GARLAND, TX
VIN: F8326(/DL552 Date:
Cofor;  SILVER 01/22/2005

Features Considered | Conditions Assessed

POWER LOCKS POWER WINDOWS EXTERIOR: The exterior of your vehicle is consistent with its age
SUNROOF AM/FM/CASSETTE/CD FRAME: There are no indications of structural or frame

AIR CONDITIONING POWER STEERING damage to your vehicle
REAR DEFROSTER CRUISE CONTROL MECHANICAL: Mechanically, your vehicle is consistent with its age

ABS BRAKES LEATHER SEATS TIRES: The tires on your vehicle are in good condition
POWER SEAT(S) POWER MIRRORS INTERIOR: The interior of your vehicle is consistent with its age
MAVIGATION SYSTEM AIR BAG(S)

ALLOY WHEELS PREMIUM PACKAGE

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

Comments Your Appraiser:

NICE BMW 740, CARMAX WOULD LIKE TO BUY YOUR CAR TODAY!

THANKS FOR HAVING YOUR VEHICLE APPRAISED ASISH MAKANJI

.
App rcii sed va I ue The dﬁpruised valua of your vehidle is the same at all CarMax stores and valid for 7 days or 300 miles,
Wi

ichever comes first, after which your vehicle will need to be reappraised and the value may change.

Appraisal Market Value: $9,50000

If you purchase a CarMax vehicle while selling us your vehicle,
you could be eligible for tax savings up to $594.00

All sales require the following:

(A Either o valid and negofiable title in the name of the seller; or

O If there is o lien against the vehicle, a Secured Power of Attornay |provided by CarMax), completed and signed by all persons named
on the title |excepf in Maryland)

1 A copy of the vehicle’s current and valid registration in the name of person(s) on the tile. [NOTE: in some stafes proof of faxes may also be required.)
1 A Vehicle Purchase Agreement {provided and completed by CarMax) signed by il persons named on the fitle.

O An Odometer Disclosure Statement [provided and completed by CarMax] signed by all persons named on the tifle.

0 A driver's license or other state issued photo identification for all person(s| named on the tille.

O Disclosure of any salvage history, flood damage, theft recovery, or any other tifle branding.

Q) A Damage Disclosure Statement (provided by CarMax) signed by all persons named on the titte. (NOTE: Only necessary in North Carolina.}

O Complete Owner’s Manual

O 2 keys U Remote if applicable

All parties named on the tille must be present fo sign oll documents, Additional documents may be neccessary, Ask your sales consultant for defails.

PLEASE READ THE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SELL YOUR VEHICLE TO CARMAX.
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CLASS: C
DOB: 08-20-58
EXPIRES: 08-20-09E
REST:A
END:
THORNE,DANIEL EVA

6510 O'MALLEY C
GARLAND TX 75(

Rawd
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ODOMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT
IMPORTANT:  THIS STATEMENT MUST ACCOMPANY TITLE TRANSFER

DOCUMENTS WHICH DO NOT COMPLY WiTH FEDERAL AND STATE ODOMETER
DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS. VEHICLES WHICH ARE EXEMPT FROM

ODOMETER REQUIREMENTS ARE LISTED ON THE BACK SIDE OF THIS FORM.

BMW WEARESRRER 8.8

Vehicla |dentification Numbar

4D SEDAN

Make
1998 740

Year Model Body Style

QDOMETER INFORMATION (TO BE COMPLETED BY TRANSFEROR (SELLER/IAGENT)
FEDERAL AND STATE LAW REQUIRES THAT YOU STATE THE MILEAGE UPON TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIF. FAILURE
TO COMPLETE OR PROVIDE A FALSE STATEMENT MAY RESULT IN FINES ANDIOR IMPRISONMENT.

DANIEL THORNE
L , state that the odometer now reads
[Namae of Sellar/Ageni)
QOdometer Reading Tenths
92,775 miles and to the best of my knowledge

that it reflects the aciual mileage described above, unless on of the following statements
is checked.

D 1. | hareby certify that to the best of my knowledge the cdometer reading reflects the
amount of mileage in excess of its machanical limits.

|:| | hereby certify {jrat ihe odometer reading is NOT the actual mileage.

WARNING -

01/28/2005

Date of Statement

51 natur?UfTransferor (Selbr/agant /
NIEL THORNE

Printed Nama (Same as Signature)

—PNOTE: If titled in aér_i_n s name, pdint the firm's name on the line abave

6510 OMALLEY
SARLANE ™ 75044
City State Zip

EMENT OF ODOMETER DISCLOSURE B8Y TRANSFEREE(BUYERJAGENT)

KNOWLE
01/28/2005
Date of Statement

i

‘T““.‘“H‘E’/‘f?/’fﬁ AP

Printed Name (Same as Signature)
CarMax Autc Superstores, Inc.

= NOTE. If purchased by a firm, print the firm’s name on the line above.
12715 LBJ FREEWAY

Street Address
GARLANO TX 75041
City State Zip

State Department of Highways and Public Transportation. Division of Motor Vehicles

Farm 40 {front} Rev. 3-98 SEE BACK FOR EXEMPTIONS
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Customer Information Name(s} On Title
ID Number: 139237 Name: DANIEL THORNE
Name: DAN THORNE
THE AUTO SUPERSTORE Address: 6510 OMALLEY CT
CaMa, INC, #7109 GARLAND, TX 75044-0000
12715 LB FREEWAY
GARLAND, TX 75041
Detail
Stock Number: 2667386 WIN: WBAGFB326WDLES228 Miteage 92775 Body: 40 SEDAN
Year: 1998 Make: BMW Model. 740 Trim: t
Check Inforrnation CarMax® Comments
Number. 7109012694 Appraiser: THANK YOU FOR DOING BUSINESS WITH CARMAXE!
Date: 01/28/05 Cashier: Z2
Amourt:  $9,500.00

PLEASE DETACH FOR CARMAX® RECORDS

2 Customer Information Mame(s) On title
ID Number 135237 Name: DANIEL THORNE
Name: DAN THORNE
THE AUYO SUPERSTORSE Address: 8510 OMALLEY CT
CarMax, INC. #7409 GARLAND, TX 75044-0000
12715 LBJ FREEWAY
GARLAND, TX 75041
Detail
Stock Number: 2667886 VIN: WBAGF8326WDL55228 Mileage 92775 Body: 4D SEDAN
Year. 1298 Make: BMW Modet: 740 Trim: I
Check Infarmation CarMax® Comments
Nurmber. 7109012694 Appraiser: THANK YOU FOR DOIMG BUSINESS WITH CARMAX®!t
Date: 01/28/05 Cashier. ZZ
Amount:  $9,500.00

PLEASE DETACH AND RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORL:S

CARMax [

THE AUTO SWPEASTORE
_CarMax, INC, #7108 ;

Check Dats_

| orizeos |
e A PR B e+, e s BN e 1T o v s T TR
" 6510 OMALLEYCT SV S L L  Wachov Bk NA
i GARLAND, TX 756044-0000 - : ' at B s o 0 b
PAY NlneTﬁéuééhd Five Hundred And 00/100 Dollars i . ,ﬁd/--/%’—ﬁ
'  AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Payable ordy upon recelpt and veriﬁcéﬁon by the payor of the title to the vehicke described above

%
1
3
§
e AT T L A ST SR e O AT TN TR 5, e AT AR B IR R S e A AR % Sl S s SO WM R GRS M LT e R L 1 .-.»-«yng--w.p.WWuﬂ.Cl I:I %
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Upon sale of this vehicle, the purchaser must apply for a new title unless the vehicle was purchased
by a dealer. Until a new title is issued, the vehicle record will continue to reflect the owner’s name listed
on fhe current title. SEE BACK OF TAB FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

DANIEL THORNE
6510 O'MALLEY CT
GARLAND, TX 75044

s
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Welcome to AutoCheck

Your RutoCheck Yehicle History Report

B
experian

Report Run Date: 01/28/2005

Vehicle Description WBAGF8326WDL55228

TitleCheck No records found Bt s b
ProblemCheci Ne recerds found Print Report
OdometerCheck Records found

Vehicle Information Records found

Full History Records found

This Vehicle Qualifies as RAutoCheck Assured
The vehide submitted bas been analyzed and currently qualifies for Buyback Insurance!
See detailed vehide information anJ poticy terms and conditions below. If you own this
vehidle, register your policy at wyww buyhackinsurance.com.

Wekitie Descnption Tiilet ek Protilemheck Orlomatertheck | Wehizh Information | Falf Mistery
» » -
Vehicle Description

Your Vehicle's Description:
VIN: WBAGF8326WDL55228

Year: 1998

Make: BMW

Model; 7-Series 740iA
Style/Body: 4 Door Sedan
Engine: 4.4L V8 EFI DOHC
Sourtoel Gemany

Key:

= No Problem = Problem = Information

Found Found Found

Yehicle Desceiption TithetUhesk ProblemChesi OdometerChuck | Vehicls ioomation | Full My

% Your Vehicle Checks Qut! AutoCheck's results for this 1998 BMW 7-Series 740iA
Y (WBAGF8326WDL55228) show no significant Title events. When found, events often indicate past automotive
damage or wamings associated with the vehicle tile.

Problems Checked: Resuits Found

Abandaned J No Abandoned Record Found
Damaged f No Damaged Record Found
Fire Damaga J No Fire Damage Record Found
Grey Market j No Grey Market Record Found
Hail Damage ,,;f No Hail Damage Record Found

http://www.autocheck.com/autocheck/l members/jsp/main.jsp?ts=06214211

Page 1 of 5

1/28/05
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Welcome to AutoCheck
Insurance Loss ,fv No Insurance Loss Record Found
Junk ,f No Junk Record Found
Rebuilt/Rebuildable w‘f No Rebuilt/Rebuildable Record Found
Salvage vf No Salvage Record Found

Wehigla nforeation

ProblsmUhack CrdomererChack

Yihiste Description s hazk
ProblemCheck

Your Vehicle Checks Qut! AutoCheck’s database for this 1998 BMW 7-Series 740iA
(WBAGF8326WDL55228) shows no historical events that indicate a significant automotive problem. These
problems can indicate previcus car damage, theft, or other significant probBem.

Problems Checked: Results Found

NHTSA Crash Test Vehicie ‘Vf No NHTSA Crash Test Vehicle Record Found

Frame Damage J No Frame Damage Record Found

Maijer Damage Incident ﬁf No Major Damage Incident Record Found

Manufaciurer Buyback/Lemaon f No Manufacturer Buyback/iemon Record Found

Odometer Problem J No Odometer Problem Record Found

Recycled j No Recycled Record Found

Salvage Auction J No Salvage Auction Record Found

Water Damage J No Water Damage Record Found

Wahisle Dascription Tiflethedk PreddemChesh UemetarChack | Mehivle infermetion | Foll Bigery

OdomeierCheck

“ Your Vehiclte Checks Qut! For this 1998 BMW 7-Series 740|A(WBAGF8326WDL55228)n0 indication
of an odometer rollback or tampering was found. We determine cdometer rollbacks by searching for records
that indicate odometer reading that are less than a previously reported value. Other gdometer events can report
events of tampering, or possible adomater breakage.

Report Run Date: 01/28/2005

Date Reported Odemeter Reading

03/20/98 10

02/15/00 31,786

10/17/00 42,050

03/03/01 48,4407

03/09/02 64,371 @

03/20/03 74,772

04/16/04 84,646

Vahiche Desoiption Tielhack Peoblemibecl DebgmeterChack | Yahicl iormation | Full Hisery

Vehicle Information

Information Found! AutoCheck found additional infarmation on this vehicle, These recards will provide
you with more past history for this 1898 BMW 7-Series 740iA(WBAGF8326WDL55228).

Problems Checked: Results Found

Accident Data %f No accident data available
Corrected Title J No Corrected Title Record Found
Driver Education qfv No Criver Education Record Found
Duplicate Title No Duplicate Title Record Found

http://www.autocheck.conm/autocheck/1 _members/jsp/main jsp?ts=06214211

Page 2 of 5

1/28/05
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Welcome to AutoCheck

Emission/Safety Inspection

Fire Damage Incident

Livery Use
Government Use
Police Use
Rental/Fieet
Repossessed
Taxi Use

Theft

Yehice Desoription

Tifiehask

vd

¥/ Emission/Safety Inspection Record(s) Found

f No Fire Damage Incident Record Found

f MNo Lease Record Found

3/ Lien Record{s) Found

%.;f No Livery Use Record Found

@f Mo Government Use Record Found

J No Police Use Record Found.

f No Rental/Fleet Record Found

Mf No Repossessed Record Found
w{ No Taxi Use Record Found

J No Theft Record Found

PreodenCiheck

ChicmmstarThack

Full History

Wahisle kiarmstion

Below are the historical events for this vehicle listed in chronclogical order. Any discrepancies will be in bold text.

Report Run Date: 01/28/2005

VIN WBAGFB326WDL55228

S‘:;:t Event Location g:::;:;er Data Source

03/05/98 SACHSE, TX MOTOR VEHICLE
DEPT.

03/20/98 SACHSE, TX 10 MOTOR VEHICLE
DEPT.

03/01/99 SACHSE, TX MOTOR VEHICLE
DEPT.

02/15/00 RICHARDSON, TX

03/01/00 SACHSE, TX

10/17/00 GARLAND, TX
03/01/01 GARLAND, TX
03/03/01 GARLAND, TX
03/01/02 GARLAND, TX
03/09/02 GARLAND, TX
03/01/03 GARLAND, TX

03/20/03 GARLAND, TX

03/01/04 GARLAND, TX

04/16/04 GARLAND, TX

31,786 INDEPENDENT
EMISSION SOURCE

MOTOR VEHICLE
DEPT.

42,050 MOTOR VEHICLE
DEPT.

MOTOR VEHICLE
DEPT.

48,407 INDEPENDENT
EMISSION SOURCE

MOTOR VEHICLE
DEPT.

64,371 INDEPENDENT
EMISSION SOURCE

MOTOR VEHICLE
DEPT.

74,772 INDEPENDENT
EMISSION SOURCE

MOTOR VEHICLE
DEPT.

84,646 INDEPENDENT

1998 BMW 7-Series 740iA

Event Detail

REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

TITLE (Lien Reported) (Title
#: 05710935863142024)

REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

FAILED EMISSION
INSPECTICN
PASSED EMISSION
INSPECTION

REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL
TITLE (Title

#: 05744936806154201)

REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

PASSED EMISSION
INSPECTION

REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL
PASSED EMISSION
INSPECTION
REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

PASSED EMISSION
INSPECTION
EMISSION INSPECTION

REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

PASSED EMISSION

http://www.autocheck.com/autocheck/1 members/jsp/main jsp?ts=06214211

Page 3 of 5

1/28/05
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Welcome to AutoCheck Page 4 of 5

EMISSION SOURCE INSPECTION

£y

(] epor

s

Check Your Credit - It's Fast and Free! Save on auto insurance from Esurance

Own this vehicle? Register the policy at www . buybackinsurance.com

AutoCheck Vehicle History Report Terms and Conditions:

Experian's AuloCheck Vehicle History Repert is compited from multiple sources. It is not always passible for Experian ta cbtain
complete discrepancy information on all vehicles, therefore, there may be other title brands, odomedler readings or discrepancies
that apply to this vehicie that are not reflected on this report. Experian searches data from additional sources where possibie but all
diserepancies may not ba reflected on the AutoCheck Vehicle History Report.

THESE REPORTS ARE BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED TO EXPERIAN BY EXTERNAL SOURCES BELIEVED TO BE
RELIABLE, BUT NO RESPONSIBILITY |5 ASSUMED BY EXPERIAN OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS, INACCURACIES OR
OMISSIONS.* THE REPORTS ARE PROVIDED STRICTLY ON AN “AS IS WHERE IS" BASIS, AND EXPERIAN FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE REGARDING THIS REPORT.*

Experian shall not be liable for any delay or failurg to provide an accurate report if and o the extent which such delay or failure is
caused by events beyond the reasonable control of Experian including, without limitation, acts of Ged or public enemies, labor
disputes, equipment malfunclions, material or component shortages, supplier failures, embargoes, rationing, acts of local, state or
national governments, o public agencies, utility or communication failures or delays, fire, earinquakes, flood, epidemics, riots and
strikes,

"Except where *buyback insurance” is issued and, in such case, thess terms and conditions are modified only 1o the extent
inconsistent with the express terms of the "buyback insurance™.

These terms and the relationship between you and Experian shall be governed by the taws of the State of lllinais (USA) without
regard to its conflict of law provisions. You and Experian agree to submit to the personal and exclusive jurisdiction of the courts
located within the county of Cook, lllinois.

http://www.autocheck.com/autocheck/1 _members/jsp/main. Jsp?ts=06214211 1/28/05
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TxDOT: Vehicle Titles and Registration: VTR Inquiry by Vehicle Identification Number (... Page 1 of 1

& Texas Department of Transportation

VTR Inquiry by Vehicle Identification Number (VIN)

Enter Vehicle Identification Number: |

Inquiry Menu | Regclass Codes | Opt-Out Table | Remarks Table

LIC ZPWSST FEB/2005 OLD # ZPWS5T FEB/2004 EWT 4400 GWT 4400

PASSENGER PLT, STKR 13374303WF REG CLASS 25 $ 52.80 DALLAS CNTY

TITLE 05744936806154201 ISSUED 10/17/2000 ODOMETER 42050 REG DT 03/11/2004
YR:19%8 MAK:BMW _MODLYT#3, BDY STYL:4D VEH CLS:PASS SALE PRC: 5259%00.00
VIN: WBAGF8326&§;§5;;§::i) BODY VIN:

PREV OWN ADDISON EQUI&NT,ROCKWALL,TX

OWNER PFANIEL TH #6510 O'MALLEY CT, ,GARLAND,TX,75044

PLATE AGE: “LAST ACTIVITY 03/20/2004 SBRNW OFC: 057

REMARKS RELEASE OF PERSONAL INFC RESTRICTED.ACTUAL MILEAGE.
e e e

e

https://prodl.dot.state.tx. us/cgi-bin/mviing.cgi

1/28/05
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WHOLESALE VEHICLE PURCHASE AGREEMENT
AS IS SALE - SOLD WITHOUT WARRANTY

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the sufficiency and receipt of which are hereby acknowledged, CarMax
. ("Seller") agrees to seli and Purchaser agrees to buy the vehicle identified below {the "Vehicle”} pursuant to the terms and
conditions in this Wholesale Vehicle Purchase Agreement (the "Purchase Agreement”), dated}2 /(17 £ 205

Yedos Malfel il Modé&l diy

LEEZZS Stock Number 2E&T7RRE

EXCEPT FOR THOSE WARRANTIES QUTLINED IN THE CARMAX GENERAL AUCTION POLICIES, WHICH IS
INCORPORATED HEREIN BY REFERENCE, CARMAX HEREBY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES,
WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. THIS DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES INCLUDES, BUT IS NOT LIMITED
TO, THE WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, AND ANY
WARRANTIES ARISING FROM COURSE OF PERFORMANCE, COURSE OF DEALING, OR USAGE OF
TRADE. PURCHASER UNDERSTANDS THAT NO PERSON IS AUTHORIZED TO GIVE ANY ADDITIONAL
WARRANTIES NOR ASSUME ANY LIABILITY WITH REGARD TO THE VEHICLE OR THE SALE OF THE

VEHICLE.

VEHICLE MILEAGE AND CONDITION STATEMENT
Federal and State law require a statement of the Vehicle's mileage upon transfer of ownership. Providing a false
statement or failure to compiete such a statement may result in fines and/or'imprisonment. '

CARMAY - TEXAY ATADTIM | {transferor's name) state that the odometer of the Vehicle now reads

g2 g73 . {mileage, no tenths) miles and that to the best of my knowledge it reflects the actual

mileage of the Vehicle, unless otherwise noted below.

COMMENTS:

Purchaser hereby acknowledges that Purchaser has read, understands and accepts the terms and
conditions of this Purchase Agreement including the terms apd-eanditions'on the reverse of this
document j :

x_{

X {’z’é? Z < / s

Purchaser'd Sighature "~ Date Seller'sSigrratire ~ Date
FLTSA BICE CarMax__
Purchaser's Name {Print) Seller's Name (Print)
PT= C[S5H, CHE, DBF
7/03 . www.carmaxauctions.com : CAR1220

BUSINESS OFFICE

L)L



325”1110
e g E 07 o §S
_'ﬂ?rryg’,gfg CarﬂnM R IALEN

0 m/ fom M»‘@“ £

BANK ONE

BANK ONE, TEXAS, N.A.

: N : DALLAS, T)(.?5224 o E
o 20T 358 ,ﬁé /{?WZ:

Ll- 500040 70w E“iSE.

214




